panduit.com/dtc	 ©2025 Panduit Corp. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PUFL63-SA-ENG 11/2025
Direct-to-Chip Liquid Cooling
Accelerate deployment. Minimize errors.
Maximize existing space.
Engineered for demanding AI deployments
Panduit FlexFusion™ DTC Cooling cabinets and rack
manifolds are engineered for high-density compute
environments. The cabinets feature movable e-rails,

panduit.com/contact-us
©2025 Panduit Corp. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PUSP117-WW-ENG 11/2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Width RU Side Panels Color Standard or Electronic Part Number
750 48
No
Black Standard XGD754829B4S-DTC
White Standard XGD754829W4S-DTC
Yes
Black Standard XGD754822B4S-DTC
White Standard XGD754822W4S-DTC
750 48
No
Black Electronic XGD754829B4E-DTC
White Electronic XGD754829W4E-DTC
Yes
Black Electronic XGD754822B4E-DTC
White Electronic XGD754822W4E-DTC
750 52
No
Black Standard XGD755229B4S-DTC
White Standard XGD755229W4S-DTC
Yes
Black Standard XGD755222B4S-DTC
White Standard XGD755222W4S-DTC
750 52
No
Black Electronic XGD755229B4E-DTC
White Electronic XGD755229W4E-DTC
Yes
Black Electronic XGD755222B4E-DTC
White Electronic XGD755222W4E-DTC
Example: 750mm wide cabinet that is 48 RU high = DTC-CAB75-948
Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C* Dimension D
1070mm
(42.0")